Hubbell has a variety of junction boxes and covers to allow easy installation of lampholders, compact floodlights and landscape
luminaires. Cast aluminum construction, gasketed covers designed for wet locations and conduit plugs are standard. Boxes have
a natural aluminum finish. Covers are painted gray or black.
boxes &
Covers
landscape
hubbell outdoor lighting	  Sheet # bxs/cvrs-spec8/11
Outdoor Lighting
S-314-B S-319-B S-329-B C-5 206-BC3
GLN-1-G NM-BC 1414-BOX 1031-1 1034 S-302
ordering information: cast round boxes
ordering information: specialty boxes (all hubs tapped NPSM)
ordering information: landscape accessories
landscape accessories
features
•	 These accessories make it simple to install the various Lightscaper fixtures on PSG5 pages 650-652
•	 Green 1/2” conduit to increase luminaire height
•	 Two grades of burial junction boxes, portable spike mounts and 23/8” stub-up fitters are specifically designed to mate
ordering information: Round covers - cast aluminum with hubs
S-314-B S-319-B S-329-B C-5 206-BC3
GLN-1-G NM-BC 1414-BOX 1031-1 1034 S-302
S-314-B S-319-B S-329-B C-5 206-BC3
GLN-1-G NM-BC 1414-BOX 1031-1 1034 S-302 GP12BL
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
Catalog Number
Size
in. (mm)
Hubs
Mt. Lugs
Weight
lbs. (kg)Side Back Cover
Qty. Size Qty. Size Qty. Size
S-314-B1 4 (102) 6 1/2” 1 1/2” - - - .75 (0.3)
S-319-B1 4 (102) 4 1/2” 1 1/2” - - 2 .75 (0.3)
S-329-B 4 (102) 4 1/2” 1 1/2” 1 1/2” 2 .75 (0.3)
   1 Box furnished without cover; If cover required, order applicable cover as listed in covers for round boxes
Catalog Number Description Weight  lbs. (kg)
C-5 Wall or tree box: 3 mounting lugs in body; 2 1/2” hubs in “L” shape layout - side access plate .25 (.11)